
cynara.net

The most
complete range 
of artichokes 
for food service



Quality

Global sourcing

Specialists

With presence +15 countries

National and international certifications

20 years of experience

We exist to develop, produce and 
market the best artichoke products.

Leading globally, through innovation,
the production and marketing of artichoke
products needed by consumers.

R+D+i
Own

laboratory

365 days
product available

Natural Snacks SteamedSeasoned

MISSION

VISION

Own production 
factory

Production countries (PE, ES and IT)

Only 
artichoke
products
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Welcome to the revolution in the artichoke world!
The revolution has arrived in the artichoke world. We have created 

an unique product that offers the most tender and delicious 

artichokes steamed, to enjoy the natural flavor and properties of 

fresh artichokes throughout the year.

They are ready to eat, you just have to add them to your favorite 

recipes to enjoy a delicious and healthy dish!

Steamed
artichokes

Plant based

No preservatives
no artificial colours

High fiber
content

Gluten free100% fresh
artichoke

Chilled
product



680 gr 680 gr- -

FORMAT FORMATNET
WEIGHT

NET
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT

2 trays x case 2 trays x case

Steamed artichokes
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Refrigerated product. Keep between 0º and 4º.

Quarters
steamed artichoke

Halves
steamed artichoke

Ingredients: 100% artichoke
(pasteurized quartered).

Ingredients: 100% artichoke
(pasteurized halves).

TRAY TRAY
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Made with our own and authentic recipes that you can enjoy in 

less than a minute.

These artichokes are carefully collected and cooked, then 

packaged and seasoned in their own oil and spices to achieve a 

truly unique flavor.

Plant based

No preservatives
no artificial colours

High fiber
content

Gluten free100% fresh
artichoke

Seasoned
artichokes



Seasoned artichokes
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Ingredients: Artichoke hearts 
with stem, sunflower oil, wine 
vinegar, salt, garlic, persil, 
basil, acidifier: citric acid and 
antioxidant: ascorbic acid.

400 gr
2500 gr

750 gr
2500 gr

415 gr
2500 gr

250 gr
1550 gr

FORMAT FORMATFORMAT

JAR & CAN JAR & CAN CAN
NET

WEIGHT
NET

WEIGHT
NET

WEIGHT
DRAINED
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT

460 ml
2650 ml

850 ml
2650 ml

460 ml
2650 ml

380 gr
1390 gr

250 gr
1550 gr

Grilled
Artichoke hearts

Ingredients: Grilled artichoke 
hearts in halves and quarters, 
canola oil, vinegar, salt, garlic, 
spices (MUSTARD), acidifier: citric 
acid and antioxidant: ascorbic 
acid.

Marinated
Artichoke hearts

Roman style
Artichoke with stem

Ingredients: Artichoke hearts in 
quarters and halves, water, canola 
oil, vinegar, salt, garlic, spices 
(MUSTARD), acidifier: citric acid 
and antioxidant: ascorbic acid.
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Our hearts are hand-picked by carefully selecting the best artichokes 

to respect the characteristics of each variety. The production process 

is also delicate to maintain their authenticity.

Plant based

No preservatives
no artificial colours

High fiber
content

Gluten free100% fresh
artichoke

Natural 
in brine 
artichokes



Natural in brine artichokes
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JAR CAN CAN

460 ml
580 ml
1000 ml

415 gr
535 gr
935 gr

250 gr
330 gr
540 gr

10/14 & 20/30
10/14

18/24 & 14/18

FORMAT NET
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT ARTICHOKES Nº

425 ml

850 ml

2650 ml

400 gr

750 gr

2500 gr

240 gr

480 gr

1550 gr

6/8, 8/10, 
10/12, 12/14, 

16/20, 20/25 
& Quarters

10/14 & 
Quarters 

25/30, 30/40, 
40/50, 50/60 
& Quarters

FORMAT NET
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT ARTICHOKES Nº

425 ml
2650 ml

400 gr
2550 gr

210 gr
1330 gr

5/7 & 6/8
20/30 & 30/40

FORMAT NET
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT ARTICHOKES Nº

Natural 
Artichoke hearts

Ingredients: Artichoke hearts, 
water, salt and citric acid.

Natural 
Artichoke hearts

Ingredients: Artichoke hearts, 
water, salt and citric acid.

Natural 
Artichoke bottoms

Ingredients: Artichoke bottoms, 
water, salt and citric acid.



As specialists, we offer natural artichoke 

solutions that are adapted to production 

processes, and provide the flavor and 

properties of the artichoke to your industrial 

developments. 

Artichoke
industry solutions
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Artichoke
powder
Ingredients: Artichoke

20 kg -

SACK

FORMAT NET
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT

20 kg

Plant based

No preservatives
no artificial colours

High fiber
content

Gluten free100% fresh
artichoke



Acidified
artichoke
paste

Artichoke
paste

Green
artichoke
paste

Ingredients:  Artichoke hearts, 
salt and citric acid.

Frozen product. Keep at a maximum of -18º.

Ingredients:  Artichoke hearts. Ingredients:  Artichoke

3 kg 3 kg3 kg- --

FORMAT FORMAT FORMAT

BAG BAG BAG
NET

WEIGHT
NET

WEIGHT
NET

WEIGHT
DRAINED
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT

DRAINED
WEIGHT

Bag BagBag

Industrial product
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425 ml

425 ml

425 ml

425 ml

425 ml

425 ml

425 ml

425 ml

425 ml

460 ml

460 ml

580 ml

1000 ml

1000 ml

2650 ml

2650 ml

2650 ml

2650 ml

2650 ml

2650 ml

2650 ml

460 ml

460 ml

850 ml

2650 ml

2650 ml

2650 ml

Case 680 gr

Case 680 gr

Can

Can

Can

Can

Can

Can

Can

Can

Can

Glass jar

Glass jar

Glass jar

Glass jar

Glass jar

Can

Can

Can

Can

Can

Can

Can

Glass jar

Glass jar

Can

Can

Can

Can

2x 340 gr tray

2x 340 gr tray

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Artichoke hearts in quarters

Artichoke hearts Medium

Artichoke hearts Medium

Artichoke hearts Petite

Artichoke hearts Petite

Artichoke hearts Baby

Artichoke hearts Baby

Artichoke bottoms

Artichoke bottoms

Artichoke hearts Petite

Artichoke hearts Baby

Artichoke hearts Medium

Artichoke hearts Medium 

Artichoke hearts Medium 

Artichoke hearts in quarters

Artichoke hearts Large

Artichoke hearts Large

Artichoke hearts Medium

Artichoke hearts Medium

Artichoke bottoms

Artichoke bottoms

Grilled artichoke hearts

Marinated artichoke hearts

Roman style artichokes with stem

Grilled artichoke hearts

Marinated artichoke hearts

Roman style artichokes with stem

Steamed artichoke quarters

Steamed artichoke halves

FORMAT

FORMAT

FORMAT

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

PACKAGING

-

6/8

8/10

10/12

12/14

16/20

20/25

5/7

6/8

10/14

20/30

10/14

14/18

18/24

-

25/30

30/40

40/50

50/60

20/30

30/40

ARTICHOKE Nº

ARTICHOKE Nº

ARTICHOKE Nº

REFERENCE

REFERENCE

REFERENCE

Natural artichokes

Seasoned artichokes

Steamed artichokes

Technical information
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400 gr

415 gr

750 gr

2400 gr

2400 gr

2400 gr

680 gr

680 gr

6 

6

6

6

6

6

12 

12

250 gr

250 gr

380 gr

1550 gr

1550 gr

1390 gr

-

-

228

228

144

45

45

50

36

36

4,25 kg

4,48 kg

5,16 kg

17,28 kg

17,28 kg

17,28 kg

10,44 kg

10,44 kg

994 kg

958 kg

768 kg

803 kg

803 kg

889 kg

376 kg

376 kg

NET
WEIGHT

NET
WEIGHT

NET
WEIGHT

S.U./CASE

S.U./CASE

S.U./CASE

CASES/PALLET

CASES/PALLET

CASES/PALLET

GROSS WEIGHT
CASE

GROSS WEIGHT
CASE

GROSS WEIGHT
CASE

GROSS WEIGHT
PALLET

GROSS WEIGHT
PALLET

GROSS WEIGHT
PALLET

DRAINED
NET WEIGHT

DRAINED
NET WEIGHT

DRAINED
NET WEIGHT

Technical information
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400 gr

400 gr

400 gr

400 gr

400 gr

400 gr

400 gr

400 gr

400 gr

415 gr

415 gr

535 gr

935 gr

935 gr

2500 gr

2500 gr

2500 gr

2500 gr

2500 gr

2500 gr

2500 gr

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

240 gr

240 gr

240 gr

240 gr

240 gr

240 gr

240 gr

240 gr

240 gr

250 gr

250 gr

330 gr

540 gr

540 gr

1550 gr

1550 gr

1550 gr

1550 gr

1550 gr

1550 gr

1550 gr

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

96

96

77

96

96

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

5,82 kg

5,82 kg

5,82 kg

5,82 kg

5,82 kg

5,82 kg

5,82 kg

5,82 kg

5,82 kg

8,48 kg

8,48 kg

11,2 kg

8,42 kg

8,42 kg

17,28 kg

17,28 kg

17,28 kg 

17,28 kg

17,28 kg

17,28 kg

17,28 kg

863 kg

863 kg

863 kg

863 kg

863 kg

863 kg

863 kg

863 kg

863 kg

839 kg

839 kg

887 kg

833 kg

833 kg

803 kg

803 kg

803 kg 

803 kg

803 kg

803 kg

803 kg
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Artichoke specialists

We are specialists in artichokes. We are committed to added value and innovation to 
develop new lines of business that respond to current consumer demands.

Innovation

Diversity of varieties

Production efficiency

We attend to new consumer 
demands.

We cover all needs of the consumer.

Higher control and quality of the product..
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Artichoke specialists

With quality, availability and variety thanks to the research and development of new 
products. Don’t you think that 365 days thinking about artichokes goes a long way?

Global sourcing

Crop management

Consistency
in the processes

We produce artichoke from 
different origins (ESP, IT and PER).

Permanent availability of product.

Product standardization.



Welcome to the
artichoke’s revolution !
The most tender and delicious artichokes steamed, to 
enjoy the natural flavor and properties of fresh artichoke 
throughout the year.

cynara.net

Pol. Ind. El Arreaque, Calle Ramón de la Sagra 9, 30170 Mula (Murcia) +34 968 654 470


